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MEHANIKA FLUIDA K

Raspored za ponovljenu USMENU PROVIJERU nakon 3. kolokvija

08.07.2019.

datum

08.07.2019.
08.07.2019.
08.07.2019.
08.07.2019.
08.07.2019.
08.07.2019.
08.07.2019.
08.07.2019.
08.07.2019.

10:00
10:45
11:00
13:00
13:15
13:30
15:15
15:30
15:45

vrijeme Prezime, Ime

Binicki, Stjepan Michael
Fisi¢, Lovro

Glavas, Vedran

Grgi¢, Emanuel

Hajko, Boris

Hren, Tomislav

Mokos, Martina
Paleséak, Vili

Sabo, Goran

JMBAG

0035212994
0035212765
0035209726
0035213190
0035218288
0035215697
0035210456
0035209656
0035214455

ispitivaé

prof.dr.sc. Hrvoje Kozmar
prof.dr.sc. Hrvoje Kozmar
prof.dr.sc. Hrvoje Kozmar
doc.dr.sc. Severino Krizmani¢
doc.dr.sc. Severino Krizmanié
doc.dr.sc. Severino Krizmani¢
doc.dr.sc. Severino Krizmani¢
doc.dr.sc. Severino Krizmanié

doc.dr.sc. Severino Krizmanié

soba
S-117

S-117
S-117
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